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RE: DOCKET MO. 578219-1TC - Cancellatioa by Florida Public Service
Commission of Pay Telephona Certificate Mo. 3684 issusd to Delta Coa
Cossmunications, Isc. for violatiom of Rule 25-24.520(1) (a) and (b), F.A.C.,
Reporting Reguirements.

DOCKET NO. 970220-7TC - Cancellation by Plorida Public Service Commission of
Pay Telephone Certificate No. 3934 issued to Reymundo Wumes for violation of
Rule 25-24.520(1)(a) and (b), F.A.C., ing Reguirements.

DOCKET NO. 970221-1C - Cancellation by rida Public Service Commission of
Pey Telephone Certificate Mo. 3239 issusd to VAPI Techmice, Iac. for
violation of Rule 25-34.520(1)(a) and (b), F.A.C., Reportimg Requirements.

Issue 1; Recommendation that Delta Com Comsunications, Isc., Reymundo
Wunex, and VAPI Techaics, Inc. should have their respective certificates
cancelled if fail to 4 $2350 fine and provide staff with the
information reguired by e 25-24.520(1) (a) and (b), F.A.C., Reporting
Requirements, within 30 days after the order becomes fimal. The fines are
to be paid to the Florida Public Service Commission and forwarded to the
u!l;:: of l‘:r cnrl:nuﬂ for daposit in the Genmsral Revenus Fund pursuant
to .205(1), r.8.
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Issus 2: Recommendation that thess dockets be closed if no person whose
substantial interests are sffected files a protsst within 21 days of
issuance of the ozder. If mo timsly protest is filed, the cartificates
should be cancelled and these dockets should be closed at the comclusion of
the 30-day period after the order becomes final. If a company pays the $350
ine and provides the imformation required, the docket should be closed. A
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